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USB 3.0 Express NST1     

55.2 X 19.2 X 9.2 mm

Ordering InformationSpecifications

Operating Humidity

Operating Vibration
Operating Temperature

 5% to 98% RH

 0°C to 70°C

Operating Shock 1500G
16G 

Capacity
Interface
Operating System

Dimensions

8GB – 256GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP 
-MacOS 10.x
-Linux kernel 2.4 or later

Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec) 
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec) 

210
135

The USB 3.0 Express NST1 is Super Talent’s new USB 3.0 
offering. These drives give users up to 210MB/s read and
135MB/s write speeds and are fully backwards compatible 
to USB 2.0 for legacy systems. The NST1 enclosure is a slide
locking exterior available in two colors (White & Black) to choose.

Commercial Temp
U3-8NST1
U3-16NST1
U3-32NST1
U3-64NST1
U3-28NST1
U3-56NST1

Capacity

16GB
8GB

32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB


