

USB 3.0 Express NST1



The USB 3.0 Express NST1 is Super Talent's new USB 3.0 offering. These drives give users up to 210MB/s read and 135MB/s write speeds and are fully backwards compatible to USB 2.0 for legacy systems. The NST1 enclosure is a slide locking exterior available in two colors (White & Black) to choose.

Specifications

Capacity	8GB – 256GB
Interface	USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
Operating System	-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP
	-MacOS 10.x
	-Linux kernel 2.4 or later
Dimensions	55.2 X 19.2 X 9.2 mm
Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec)	210
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec)	135
Operating Humidity	5% to 98% RH
Operating Shock	1500G
Operating Vibration	16G
Operating Temperature	0°C to 70°C

Ordering Information

Capacity	Commercial Temp
8GB	U3-8NST1
16GB	U3-16NST1
32GB	U3-32NST1
64GB	U3-64NST1
128GB	U3-28NST1
256GB	U3-56NST1

 $\hbox{@}\,2019$ Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.